Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Il Torneig Express PadelNuestro al Life Padel Club 19

Calendario: 2unda Femenina / 2ona Femenina Lliga

Fecha/lugar
30/03/1910:00

30/03/1913:00

30/03/19 14:00

30/03/1917:00

30/03/1918:00

30/03/1919:00

Local

Esther Bartroli Sellarées
May Gonzalez Chapa

Alba Daroca Toledo
Alba Orobitg Doménech

Berta Davila Romero
Lidia Prieto Castillo

Ainhoa Rodriguez
Andrea Pascual

Rocio Arbia Varela
Facundo Arbia

Blanca Bononat Sanchez
Judith Hernandez Coll

1/1

Resultado

2-9

9-1

9-4

0-9

9-5

9-1

Visitante
Alba Daroca Toledo
Alba Orobitg Domenech

Berta Davila Romero
Lidia Prieto Castillo

Esther Bartroli Sellares
May Gonzalez Chapa

Blanca Bononat Sanchez
Judith Hernandez Coll

Ainhoa Rodriguez
Andrea Pascual

Rocio Arbia Varela
Facundo Arbia
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